flat winners Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on flat winners. flat winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:00 Kempton [Amiwithani 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 142.45
Single 31st 19:30 Kempton |Running The 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.7
Game
Single 31st 18:00 Kempton |King's Vanity 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 138.7
Single 31st 17:30 Kempton |Al Marmar 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 143.7
Single 3lst 16:05 Dundalk [Golden Days 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 148.7
Single 31st 15:05 Dundalk |Carlo Bianconi 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 153.7
Single 31st 14:35 Dundalk |Currumbin 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 158.7
Single 31st 13:30 Dundalk [Mint Man 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 163.7
Single 30th 20:30 Tables Turned 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 168.7
Southwell
Single 30th 20:00 El Hibri 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 173.7
Southwell
Single 30th 19:00 Floating Voter 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 163.7
Southwell
Single 30th 18:30 Eligible 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 168.7
Southwell
Single 30th 18:00 Brave Display 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 173.7
Southwell
Single 29th 20:30 Smasher 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 178.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 20:00 White Mist 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 166.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 19:00 Inverlochy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 141.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:50 Egoiste 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 18:00 Kempton |Notable 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 126.2
Speech
Single 27th 17:30 Kempton [Silent Age 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 121.2
Single 27th 16:55 Kempton |Alazwar 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 116.2
Single 27th 19:15 The Caltonian 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.2
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:15 King Viktor 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 126.2
Newcastle
Single 26th 13:27 Lingfield |Lavender Hill 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 131.2
Mob
Single 26th 12:52 Lingfield |Cervetto 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 136.2
Single 26th 17:00 Dundalk |Elegant Man 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 128.7
Single 26th 20:15 Upepo 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:45 Big R 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 128.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:12 Lingfield |He's An Angel 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 133.7
Single 25th 18:45 Bonito Cavalo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 126.2
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:15 The Gay Blade 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 113.7
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:45 Pallas Lord 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.7
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:15 Optik 191 5.00 Win 1 4.55 123.7
Newcastle
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Single 25th 15:20 Bobby Joe Leg 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 119.15
Southwell

Single 25th 14:10 Inexplicable 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.5
Southwell

Single 25th 13:35 Big Narstie 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.5
Southwell

Single 25th 11:25 Bint Havana 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.5
Southwell Gold

Single 24th 20:30 Kempton [Barrel Aged 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 117.5

Single 24th 16:00 Lingfield |Destinado 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 102.5

Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Sassy 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.5

Redhead
Single 24th 13:45 Lingfield |Island Native 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.5
Single 24th 12:40 Lingfield |Asgard's 2.37 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.5
Captain

Single 23rd 20:30 King Viktor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 112.5
Southwell

Single 23rd 19:30 Old Chums 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.25
Southwell

Single 23rd 18:00 Counsel 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.25
Southwell

Single 23rd 16:30 Bringbackmem 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.25
Southwell ories

Single 22nd 18:30 Eleven Eleven 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 116.25
Newcastle

Single 22nd 18:00 Good Morning 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 121.25
Newcastle Alex

Single 22nd 16:25 Bonito Cavalo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 106.25
Newcastle

Single 22nd 15:50 Eagle's Realm 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.25
Newcastle

Single 21st 17:45 Ninth Life 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 101.25
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 20:00 Noble Captain 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 19:30 Optician 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 111.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 18:00 The 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 101.25
Wolverhampto (Craftymaster
n

Single 20th 16:25 Circles 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield |Oh So Grand 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 96.25

Single 20th 13:25 Lingfield |Amazing 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.75

Single 20th 12:50 Lingfield |Fire Demon 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.75

Single 19th 16:00 Dundalk |Dream Today 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 93.75

Single 19th 17:45 Wait And Hope 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.25
Newcastle

Single 19th 16:15 Royal 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.25
Newcastle Musketeer

Single 19th 14:50 Outreach 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 13:40 Palace Boy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 91.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 20:00 Kempton [David's Diva 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 76.25

Single 17th 19:30 Kempton|No News 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.25

Single 16th 17:10 Dundalk |Tarsus 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.25

Single 16th 19:00 The Caltonian 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 76.25
Newcastle

Single 16th 13:25 Beauzon 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 71.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 16th 14:50 Dundalk |Old Peculier 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 61.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:00 Neptune 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.25
Wolverhampto [Legend
n
Single 15th 16:30 Big Narstie 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 56.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 12:50 Lingfield |Rising Force 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.25
Single 15th 19:00 One Last Hug 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 56.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 18:00 Master Dandy 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 17:30 It's Not Risky 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 66.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:30 Lingfield |Upepo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 56.25
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Aspire To Glory, 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 46.25
Single 14th 13:00 Lingfield |Bulldog 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35
Drummond
Single 13th 20:30 Destinado 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 20:00 Tortured Soul 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 18:15 Grand Duchess| 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 325
Chelmsford Olga
City
Single 13th 17:45 Petit Calvados 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 37.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:15 Twistaline 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 225
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 20:30 English Spirit 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:10 Dundalk |Eddie G 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 32,5
Single 12th 20:00 Cephalus 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 19:30 Beauzon 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 19:00 Sibyl Charm 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15
Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 18:30 Better 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 20
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:00 Pessoa 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 20
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 20:30 The Gay Blade 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 25
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 20:00 Ultramarine 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Chelmsford
City

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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